
Republic of the Philippi"
Province of'Davao del No

Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

60.00  pcs

5.00  pcs

Sleeping bag
-Made of very high quality materials to ensure
optimal comfortable and highest durability
-Premium, light, portable
-Moisture proof and breathable
-Wndproof and Dlist Proof
-Water Resistence
-Machine Washable
Specification:
-Style: Envelope/Rectangle
-Storage: Oxford cloth compression bag
-Sleeping  bag dimensions:

(190+30)*75 cm
Net weight:  1kg
Color:  Navy Blue
DESERT FOX

Tent
6m by 9m  (with rollable window and rollable door)
DECATHLON

1,250.00

3,500.00

75,000.00

17,500.00
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The award is bas.ed on Abstract No.1020233729 created on October 13, 2023 under
Quotation No. C20234874 opened on October 05, 2023
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